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Kurt Vonnegut novels

Player Piano
The Sirens of Titan
Mother Night
Cat's Cradle
God Bless You, Mr Rosewater
Slaughterhouse-Five
Breakfast of Champions
Slapstick
Jailbird
Deadeye Dick
Galapagos
Bluebeard
Hocus Pocus
Timequake

1952
1959
1961
1963
1965
1969
1973
1976
1979
1982
1985
1987
1990
1997
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