Kurt Vonnegut novels



Player Piano	1952
The Sirens of Titan	1959
Mother Night	1961
Cat's Cradle	1963
God Bless You, Mr Ro	sewater 1965
Slaughterhouse-Five	1969
Breakfast of Champio	ons 1973
Slapstick	1976
Jailbird	1979
Deadeye Dick	1982
Galapagos	1985
Bluebeard	1987
Hocus Pocus	1990
Timequake	1997
Dicture: Accordated Prece	@ GRAPHIC NEWS